
Monday - Friday
Queen’s Park Station „ Ê 0525 0545 0559 0712 1833 0004
Harrow Road Prince of Wales 0530 0550 0604 0719 1841 0010
Paddington Station „ Ê 0537 0557 0611 Then 0729 Then 1854 Then 0018
Marble Arch „ 0543 0603 0617 about 0736 about 1902 about 0025
Victoria Station Terminus Place „ Ê 0550 0610 0624 every 0745 every 1913 every 0034
Vauxhall Station „ Ê 0556 0616 0630 10-12 0756 6-8 1925 10-12 0042
Oval Station „ 0558 0618 0632 minutes 0759 minutes 1928 minutes 0045
Camberwell Green 0602 0622 0638 until 0807 until 1936 until 0051
Peckham High Street 0608 0628 0645 0817 1945 0059
New Cross Gate Bus Garage „ Ê 0615 0635 0653 0825 1955 0107

Saturday (also Good Friday)
Queen’s Park Station „ Ê 0525 0545 0558 0613 0627 0640 0655 0710 0725 0740 0936 1802 0004
Harrow Road Prince of Wales 0530 0550 0603 0618 0632 0647 0702 0717 0732 0747 0944 1810 0010
Paddington Station „ Ê 0537 0557 0610 0625 0640 0655 0710 0725 0740 0751 Then 0953 Then 1822 Then 0018
Marble Arch „ 0543 0603 0616 0631 0646 0701 0716 0731 0746 0801 about 0959 about 1829 about 0025
Victoria Station Terminus Place „ Ê 0550 0610 0623 0638 0653 0708 0723 0738 0753 0808 every 1007 every 1838 every 0034
Vauxhall Station „ Ê 0556 0616 0629 0644 0659 0714 0729 0744 0759 0814 10-12 1020 7-8 1848 12 0042
Oval Station „ 0558 0618 0631 0646 0701 0716 0731 0746 0801 0816 mins 1023 minutes 1851 minutes 0045
Camberwell Green 0602 0622 0636 0651 0706 0721 0736 0751 0806 0821 until 1031 until 1858 until 0051
Peckham High Street 0608 0628 0642 0657 0712 0727 0742 0757 0812 0827 1041 1907 0059
New Cross Gate Bus Garage „ Ê 0615 0635 0649 0704 0719 0734 0749 0804 0819 0834 1050 1915 0107

Sunday and other Public Holidays
Queen’s Park Station „ Ê 0525 0545 0605 0920 0935 0950 1005 1019 1031 0004
Harrow Road Prince of Wales 0530 0550 0610 0925 0940 0955 1010 1024 1037 0010
Paddington Station „ Ê 0537 0557 0617 Then 0932 0947 1002 1017 1032 1047 Then 0018
Marble Arch „ 0543 0603 0623 every 0938 0953 1008 1023 1040 1055 about 0025
Victoria Station Terminus Place „ Ê 0550 0610 0630 15 0945 1000 1015 1031 1050 1105 every 0034
Vauxhall Station „ Ê 0556 0616 0636 minutes 0951 1006 1021 1039 1058 1113 12 0042
Oval Station „ 0558 0618 0638 until 0953 1008 1023 1042 1101 1116 minutes 0045
Camberwell Green 0603 0623 0643 0958 1013 1028 1047 1106 1121 until 0051
Peckham High Street 0609 0629 0650 1005 1020 1036 1055 1114 1129 0059
New Cross Gate Bus Garage „ Ê 0615 0635 0656 1011 1027 1044 1103 1122 1137 0107
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36 Queen’s Park - Victoria - New Cross Gate

Daily
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36 New Cross Gate - Victoria - Queen’s Park

Daily

Monday - Friday
New Cross Gate Bus Garage „ Ê 0454 0538 1908 2334 2349 0009
Peckham High Street 0500 0545 1916 2341 2356 0016
Camberwell Green 0507 Then 0551 Then 1926 Then 2349 0004 0024
Oval Station „ 0513 about 0554 about 1934 about 2354 0009 0029
Vauxhall Station „ Ê 0516 every 0600 every 1937 every 2357 0012 0032
Victoria Station Wilton Road „ Ê 0524 10 0602 6-8 1946 12 0005 0020 0040
Marble Arch „ 0531 minutes 0609 minutes 1953 minutes 0012 0027 0047
Paddington Station „ Ê 0537 until 0615 until 2000 until 0019 0034 0054
Harrow Road Prince of Wales 0545 0623 2009 0028 0043 0103
Queen’s Park Station „ Ê 0550 0628 2015 0034 0049 0109

Saturday (also Good Friday)
New Cross Gate Bus Garage „ Ê 0454 0504 0519 0529 0542 0557 0612 0627 0642 0740 1747 2334 2349 0009
Peckham High Street 0500 0510 0525 0535 0548 0603 0618 0633 0648 0746 1756 2341 2356 0016
Camberwell Green 0507 0517 0532 0542 0555 0610 0625 0641 0656 Then 0754 Then 1807 Then 2349 0004 0024
Oval Station „ 0513 0523 0538 0548 0601 0616 0631 0647 0702 about 0800 about 1814 about 2354 0009 0029
Vauxhall Station „ Ê 0516 0526 0541 0551 0604 0619 0635 0651 0706 every 0804 every 1817 every 2357 0012 0032
Victoria Station Wilton Road „ Ê 0524 0534 0549 0559 0612 0627 0643 0659 0714 12 0812 7-8 1825 12 0005 0020 0040
Marble Arch „ 0531 0541 0556 0606 0619 0634 0650 0706 0721 mins 0819 minutes 1833 mins 0012 0027 0047
Paddington Station „ Ê 0537 0547 0602 0612 0625 0641 0657 0713 0728 until 0826 until 1840 until 0019 0034 0054
Harrow Road Prince of Wales 0545 0555 0610 0620 0633 0649 0705 0720 0736 0834 1850 0028 0043 0103
Queen’s Park Station „ Ê 0550 0600 0615 0625 0638 0654 0710 0726 0741 0839 1857 0034 0049 0109

Sunday and other Public Holidays
New Cross Gate Bus Garage „ Ê 0502 0525 0542 0557 0612 0627 0642 0827 2334 2349 0009
Peckham High Street 0508 0531 0548 0603 0618 0633 0649 0834 2341 2356 0016
Camberwell Green 0515 0538 0555 0610 0625 0640 0656 Then 0841 Then 2349 0004 0024
Oval Station „ 0521 0544 0601 0616 0631 0646 0702 every 0847 about 2354 0009 0029
Vauxhall Station „ Ê 0524 0547 0604 0619 0634 0649 0705 15 0850 every 2357 0012 0032
Victoria Station Wilton Road „ Ê 0532 0555 0612 0627 0642 0657 0713 minutes 0858 12 0005 0020 0040
Marble Arch „ 0539 0602 0619 0634 0649 0704 0720 until 0905 mins 0012 0027 0047
Paddington Station „ Ê 0545 0608 0625 0640 0655 0710 0726 0911 until 0019 0034 0054
Harrow Road Prince of Wales 0553 0616 0633 0648 0703 0718 0734 0919 0028 0043 0103
Queen’s Park Station „ Ê 0558 0621 0639 0654 0709 0724 0740 0925 0034 0049 0109

Operated by London Central for London Buses    29.1.05    T5989T
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